food service
tapware solutions
DEPENDABLE AUSTRALIAN
MADE TAPWARE  CLEANS
FASTER, MORE EFFICIENTLY
AND LASTS LONGER
1

FS729
HOT AND COLD WASH DOWN HOSE REEL
Order Code:
FS724 – with FS731 Floor Wash Nozzle
FS728 – with FS722 Adjustable Wash Down Spray
TRIGGER SPRAY WITH
FLOOR WASH NOZZLE
Order Code:
FS731
HAND HELD TRIGGER SPRAY
WITH SP325 FIXED SPRAY NOZZLE
HEAVY DUTY ADJUSTABLE
WASH DOWN SPRAY
Order Code:
FS722
POT FILLER
ADAPTOR
Order Code:
FS063
ADJUSTABLE
WALL BRACKET
Order Code:
FS070
ANGULAR OUTLET
WITH AERATOR
Order Code:
                       A             B
FS180     180mm   65mm
FS181     230mm   105mm
FS182     300mm   125mm
CURVED OUTLET
WITH AERATOR
Order Code:
                       A             B
FS184     150mm   100mm
FS185     200mm   135mm
LONG REACH SWIVEL ARM
WITH 1/2” BSP THREAD
Order Code:
                       A             B
FS188     150mm   55mm
FS187     300mm   75mm
PRE-RINSE HOSE WITH SWIVEL
AND 15MM BSP CONNECTIONS
Order Code:
                A
FS104: 400mm
FS106: 600mm
FS109: 900mm
FS110: 1000mm (Standard)
FS111: 1100mm
FS115: 1500mm
RISER
Order Code:
A
FS051: 100mm (optional)
FS053: 300mm (standard)
FS056: 600mm (optional)
FS059: 900mm (optional)
STAINLESS STEEL SPRING RETURN
Order Code:
                A
FS100: 585MM (standard)
FS101: 385MM (optional)
PRE-RINSE ASSEMBLIES – OPTIONS AND PARTS
BC
AG
D
FE
THE LABELS REFER
TO THE PARTS AND
OPTIONS BELOW.
Order Code:
FHS141 – Pre-rinse unit
with optional pot filler
shown here.
ULTRA-SPRAY SOFT RINSE
TRIGGER SPRAY
Order Code:
FS729SS
240
1/2" BSP
A
120
45
50 - 155 A
B
A
B
B
A
A
90
26
0
1/
2"
 B
SP
TH
LE
STATT BLE
AY
Order Code:
FWS730DL
– Trigger Spray Only
FWS729D
 – 1m hose and wall bracket
FWS730D
– 1.5m hose and wall bracket
FWS830D
– 3m hose and wall bracket
SPECIALIST
PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
ADAPTABLE WORK
& LIVING SOLUTIONS
ENVIRONMENTAL, HEALTH
& SAFETY SOLUTIONS
STAINLESS STEEL
WASHROOM SYSTEMS
ADDRESS: 9 Endeavour Road, Caringbah NSW 2229 Australia
POSTAL ADDRESS: P.O. Box 2545, Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
PHONE: 61 2 8556 4000          FAX: 61 2 8556 4055
1300 369 273 (AUS)   WWW.ENWARE.COM.AU   INFO@ENWARE.COM.AU